KWC

KWC SHOWERCULTURE
Douchearm

Modell-Linie: SHOWERCULTURE | 26.000.824.000
Douches | Douches

" 73

112"

225

12"

KW C-No.

122524
chromeline, L 225

122526
chromeline, L 325

*Douchearm - geschikt voor alle KWC hoofddouches
- met rozet * Aansluitschroefdraad v2"

Technical Data

Diameter 75x75
Kleurcode chromeline
Installation_type plafond montage
Faucet_typ Brausenarm
Measure_L L225
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